 CORMACIND, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. (México) Matriz Av. Benito Juárez 72, San Pedro Ahuacatlán C.P 76810 San Juan del Río, Querétaro, México
www.cormac-ind.com Tel: (55) 8000 6540 / (55) 8000 6536
Jib arm
It is specifically designed to cover small areas where there is no access for
the integration of a rail system.
It has an ergonomic aluminum rail, making it easy for the user to move the
load effortlessly.
Characteristics

51
2”
(1
40
.0
0
m
m
)
 CORMACIND, S. DE R.L. DE C.V. (México) Matriz Av. Benito Juárez 72, San Pedro Ahuacatlán C.P 76810 San Juan del Río, Querétaro, México
www.cormac-ind.com Tel: (55) 8000 6540 / (55) 8000 6536
Jib arm
CAPACITIES
R-140 BOOM TYPE 220° ROTATION JIB ARM LIGHT
MODE CAPACITY RAIL LENGTHD
AJL0900-04-22-16 900 Lbs RA 140 4 FT
AJL0610-06-22-16 610 Lbs RA 140 6 FT
AJL0460-08-22-16 460 Lbs RA 140 8 FT
AJL0370-10-22-16 370 Lbs RA 140 10 FT
AJL0300-12-22-16 300 Lbs RA 140 12 FT
AJL0260-14-22-16 260 Lbs RA 140 14 FT
AJL0230-16-22-16 230 Lbs RA 140 16 FT
AJL0200-18-22-16 200 Lbs RA 140 18 FT
AJL0160-20-22-16 160 Lbs RA 140 20 FT
R-180 BOOM TYPE 220° ROTATION JIB ARM HEAVY
MODE CAPACITY RAIL LENGTHD
AJH2000-04-22-16 2000 Lbs RA 180 4 FT
AJH2000-06-22-16 2000 Lbs RA 180 6 FT
AJH2000-08-22-16 2000 Lbs RA 180 8 FT
AJH1600-10-22-16 1600 Lbs RA 180 10 FT
AJH1350-12-22-16 1350 Lbs RA 180 12 FT
AJH1150-14-22-16 1150 Lbs RA 180 14 FT
AJH1100-16-22-16 1100 Lbs RA 180 16 FT
AJH0800-18-22-16 800 Lbs RA 180 18 FT
AJH650-20-22-16 650 Lbs RA 180 20 FT
R-140 BOOM TYPE 220° ROTATION JIB ARM MEDIUM
MODE CAPACITY RAIL LENGTHD
AJM2000-04-22-16 2000 Lbs RA 180 4 FT
AJM1400-06-22-16 1400 Lbs RA 180 6 FT
AJM1050-08-22-16 1050 Lbs RA 180 8 FT
AJM0800-10-22-16 800 Lbs RA 180 10 FT
AJM0700-12-22-16 700 Lbs RA 180 12 FT
AJM600-14-22-16 600 Lbs RA 180 14 FT
AJM0500-16-22-16 500 Lbs RA 180 16 FT
AJM0450-18-22-16 450 Lbs RA 180 18 FT
AJM0400-20-22-16 400 Lbs RA 180 20 FT
R-180 BOOM TYPE 220° ROTATION JIB ARM
MODE CAPACITY RAIL LENGTHD
AJ0820-04-36-16 820 Lbs RA 180 4 FT
AJM0550-06-36-16 550 Lbs RA 180 6 FT
AJM0410-08-36-16 410 Lbs RA 180 8 FT
AJM0330-10-36-16 330 Lbs RA 180 10 FT
AJM0270-12-36-16 270 Lbs RA 180 12 FT
AJM230-14-36-16 230 Lbs RA 180 14 FT
AJM0200-16-36-16 200 Lbs RA 180 16 FT
AJM0180-18-36-16 180 Lbs RA 180 18 FT
AJM0160-20-36-16 160 Lbs RA 180 20 FT